St Paad Werkisheps - Saturday

St Pad Werksheps - Saturday

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED WITH YOUR TICKET STUB & SHOW GUIDE AT THE EXPO

ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED WITH YOUR TICKET STUB & SHOW GUIDE AT THE EXPO

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

7:00

7:30

Flower Shaping 101 Class

Heartfelt Creations

Peacock Paisley Vellum

Card Class
Heartfelt Creations

1% hours

Sparkling Poinsettia
Card Class

Heartfelt Creations

Enchanted Mum
Card Class

Heartfelt Creations

1% hours

All Glammed Up
Card Class

Heartfelt Creations

By the Water:
Four Pages

Quick Quotes{
A to Z Scrapbooking

Our Story: 12 x 127
Stretched Canvas

Quick Quotes{
A to Z Scrapbooking

Sunshine Makes Me
Happy! Four Pages

Quick Quotes{
A to Z Scrapbooking

Quick & Easy!
Four Pages

Quick Quotes{
A to Z Scrapbooking

Summertime Splash
6 x 8" Album

A to Z Scrapbooking

Latest & Greatest:

Pocket Scrapbooking

Stamp &
Scrapbook Expo

Latest & Greatest:
Collections

Stamp &
Scrapbook Expo

Latest & Greatest:
Cool Tools

Stamp &
Scrapbook Expo

Latest & Greatest:
Card Making

Stamp &
Scrapbook Expo

Latest & Greatest:
Mixed Media

Stamp &
Scrapbook Expo

A Guide to Coloring
with Light Source

Krazy Kreations

Clean Color Real Brush:

Masking & More
Krazy Kreations

Fashion Mixed Media
Krazy Kreations

Copic: Coloring
Flowers
Krazy Kreations

Fabulous Finds: Krazy
Kreations / Scrap That!

Krazy Kreations
and Scrap That!

Road Trip
Petticoat Parlor

Life is Wild with Gelatos

Petticoat Parlor

Mixed Media
Walk of Faith

Petticoat Parlor

Latest & Greatest:
Card Swap 2

Stamp &
Scrapbook Expo

A Cut Above Creative
Card Making

Craft Fancy, Inc.

1% hours

Kiss Cut & Create
Techniques

Sparkle N Sprinkle

Fancy Pants Mixed
Media Album!

Scrap That!

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

7:00

7:30




