St. Paul Workshops - Saturday

St. Paul Workshops - Saturday

	St. Paul Workshops – Saturday St. Paul Workshops – Saturday						
	ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED WITH YOUR TICKET STUB & SHOW GUIDE AT THE EXPO			ROOM NUMBERS WILL BE PROVIDED WITH YOUR TICKET STUB & SHOW GUIDE AT THE EXPO			1
8:30	Flower Shaping 101 Class	By the Water: Four Pages	Latest & Greatest: Pocket Scrapbooking	A Guide to Coloring with Light Source	Road Trip		8:30
9:00	Heartfelt Creations	Quick Quotes / A to Z Scrapbooking	Stamp & Scrapbook Expo	Krazy Kreations	Petticoat Parlor		9:00
9:30							9:30
10:00	Peacock Paisley Vellum Card Class	Our Story: 12 x 12" Stretched Canvas	Latest & Greatest: Collections	Clean Color Real Brush: Masking & More	Life is Wild with Gelatos		10:00
10:30	Heartfelt Creations	Quick Quotes / A to Z Scrapbooking	Stamp & Scrapbook Expo	Krazy Kreations	Petticoat Parlor		10:30
11:00	1½ hours						11:00
11:30		Sunshine Makes Me Happy! Four Pages	Latest & Greatest: Cool Tools	Fashion Mixed Media	Mixed Media Walk of Faith		11:30
12:00	Sparkling Poinsettia Card Class	Quick Quotes / A to Z Scrapbooking	Stamp & Scrapbook Expo	Krazy Kreations	Petticoat Parlor		12:00
12:30	Heartfelt Creations						12:30
1:00		Quick & Easy! Four Pages	Latest & Greatest: Card Making	Copic: Coloring Flowers	Latest & Greatest: Card Swap 2	Kiss Cut & Create Techniques	1:00
1:30	Enchanted Mum	Quick Quotes / A to Z Scrapbooking	Stamp & Scrapbook Expo	Krazy Kreations	Stamp & Scrapbook Expo	Sparkle N Sprinkle	1:30
2:00	Card Class Heartfelt Creations						2:00
2:30	1½ hours	Summertime Splash 6 x 8" Album	Latest & Greatest: Mixed Media	Fabulous Finds: Krazy Kreations / Scrap That!	A Cut Above Creative Card Making	Fancy Pants Mixed Media Album!	2:30
3:00		A to Z Scrapbooking	Stamp & Scrapbook Expo	Krazy Kreations and Scrap That!	Craft Fancy, Inc.	Scrap That!	3:00
3:30	All Glammed Up Card Class				1 ½ hours		3:30
4:00	Heartfelt Creations						4:00
4:30							4:30
5:00							5:00
5:30							5:30
6:00							6:00
6:30							6:30
7:00							7:00
7:30							7:30